
Purpose: 1) M

Date: 2-{'CSI (Y,' Amount: 031 Kt q Bank cash
Vendor: 1) M`'1

q Bank

Students I Faculty Prague Institute q P Card cash
q Students supplies q Library q P Card
q Excursion Cleaning supplies
q Culture q Office & other supplies Paid by:
q Czech faculty q Services , Dana
q US faculty q Miscellaneous q Anael

u salary Utilities
q Jakob

u travel ri internel a mobile o el. o gas
u perdiem Program specific

u supplies Program:
q equip.

i I -4vd Floss

- r. iiL'rit, itkryl

t1iJU_';L';CJ

dm drogerie markt s.r.o.
Ceske Budejovice Lannova 29/a

Fil. Palladium - Nam. Republiky 1
Spol. zaps . KS v OB odd. C vl. 1935

DIO: CZ47239581 ICO: 47239581

21.05.08 16 :01

s+s ku. role
s+s TP 16ks
s+s TP 16ks
s+s ku. role
s+s ku.role
s+s ku.role
s+s ku. role

Mezisoudet
s+s ku. role
s+s ku. role

Mezisoudet
Prof. pytle
Prof. pytle
Prof. pytle
Balea mydlo
Balea mydlo
Balea mydlo

Mezisoudet
?rof. folie
?rof. folie
;+s TP

Mezisoudet

Zaokrouhlenf

Mezisoucet

Hotovost Kd
Vr6ceno: K6

1=DPH 19.00%

0270/3 000005 483

1 EURO = 24.55 Kb
44.90 1
109.00 1
109.00 1
44.90 1
49.90 1
49.90 1
44.90 1

18.43 452.50
44.90 1
44.90 1

22.09 542.30
49.90
49.90
49.90
29.90
29.90
29.90

31.84 781.70
32.90 1
32.90 1
89.90 1

38.18 937.40

-0,02 -

38.17 937.00

2000.00
-1063.00

6.09 149.61

Dakujeme za Vat n6kup
Po-So 9:00-22:00 Ne 9:00-21:00

Telefon: 222 315 853
Doklad uschovejte pro pi. reklarnaci

Zakaznicka linka: 800 100 808

6 .05,0° R- ni 0270/3 000005 483
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